Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire.  GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788    Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@axio.co.uk
© Copyright Axio 2004.  All Rights Reserved
AX-GLD-P82 - Issue 1.1 - Date 3/11/2011
AX-GLD-P82
4 Zone Gas Leak Detection System

EN61779-1-4;  CEI 216-5/1;  EMC 89/336/CEE;  EN 50270
Country of Origin: Italy
Order Codes
AX-GLD-P82 Four Channel Gas Leak Alarm Control Unit -DIN Rail mount
AX-GS-S81 LNG Sensor (Methane)
AX-GS-S82 LPG Sensor  (Propane)
AX-GS-S83 Carbon Monoxide Sensor (CO)
ATEX versions also available
The AX-GLD-P82 Gas Leak Detection system is suitable
for use in Boiler Rooms and other Commercial applications
to provide safety and shut down facilities in the event of